ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12011

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12011-C-3-2850
12011-C-7-2851
12011-C-8-2852
12011-C-8-2853
12011-C-8-2854
12011-C-8-2855
12011-C-8-2856
12011-C-8-2857
12011-C-9-2858
12011-C-9-2859
12011-C-9-2861
12011-C-9-2862

STUDENT NAME
ANAYA AAMIR

SHANZAY MALIK
TAYYABA OWAIS

MAHNOOR SAEED

AMMARA MALIK

YUSRA MANSOOR

NOOR IMRAN
FIZA FAISAL
MANAHIL ASAD
USWA JAVED

KHADEEJA FAROOQ

ZOHRA JABEEN

ZENABIA FOUNDATION SCHOOL
MULTAN

FATHER NAME

SHEIKH AAMIR

MALIK TARIQ

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD OWAIS
MUHAMMAD SAEED AKBAR
MALIK TARIQ

MANSOOR AHMAD

IMRAN SHEIKH

FAISAL WAHEED

KHAWAIJA ASAD

JAVED AKHTER SHIEKH

M. FAROOQ BUTT

M. FAROOQ BUTT

CLASS
3

O VW O W 00 0 00 00 00 00 Y

%AGE
84.00%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:12
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